
Prelims Mathematics and Philosophy Timetable Michaelmas Term 2024       
Monday 14 Oct - Friday 6 Dec

Time

9.00-
10.00

Introduction to 
Complex Numbers 
Prof. Andy Wathen

(Week 1)
L1

Linear Algebra I
Prof. Andy Wathen

(Weeks 2-8)
L1

Introduction to 
Complex Numbers 
Prof. Andy Wathen

(Week 1)
L1

Linear Algebra I
Prof. Andy 

Wathen
(Weeks 2-8)

L1

10.00-
11.00

 Introduction to 
University 

Mathematics 
Prof. Ian Hewitt

(Week 1)
L1

Introductory 
Calculus

Prof. Emmanuel 
Breuillard

(Weeks 2-8, 
except Week 3)

L1

Introductory 
Calculus

Prof. Emmanuel 
Breuillard

(Week 1 only)
L1 

Analysis I
Prof. Alexander 

Ritter
(Weeks 3-8)

L1

11.00-
12.00

12.00-
13.00

13.00-
14.00

14.00-
15.00

15.00-
16.00

16.00-
17.00

Friday

General Philosophy
Prof Alexander Kaiserman, Schools 

(North School) 

Thursday

Probability
Prof. Matthias Winkel

(Weeks 1-8)
L1

Probability
Prof. Matthias Winkel

(Weeks 1-8)
L1

Analysis I
Prof. Alexander Ritter

(Week 2 only)
L1

Analysis I
Prof. Alexander Ritter

(Weeks 1-8)
L1

Fridays@2
(Various weeks)

L1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Introduction to Logic
Prof Volker Halbach, Schools 

(South School)

Introductory Calculus
Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard

(Weeks 4, 5 and 6 only)
L1 

 Introduction to University Mathematics 
Prof. Ian Hewitt

(Week 1)
L1

Introductory Calculus
Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard
(Weeks 2-8 except Week 3)

L1


