## Prelims Mathematics and Philosophy Timetable Michaelmas Term 2024 Monday 14 Oct - Friday 6 Dec

Time	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday
9.00- 10.00		Prof Andy Wathon Prof	near Algebra I f. Andy Wathen (Weeks 2-8) L1	Introduction to Complex Numbers Prof. Andy Wathen (Week 1) L1	Linear Algebra I Prof. Andy Wathen (Weeks 2-8) L1	Prof. Matth (Weel	ability nias Winkel (s 1-8) .1	Probability Prof. Matthias Winkel (Weeks 1-8) L1
10.00- 11.00	Analysis I Prof. Alexander Ritter (Weeks 1-8) L1	Introduction to University Mathematics Prof. Ian Hewitt (Week 1) L1		Introduction to University Mathematics Prof. Ian Hewitt (Week 1) L1	Introductory Calculus Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard (Weeks 2-8, except Week 3) L1	Introductory Calculus Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard (Week 1 only) L1	Analysis I Prof. Alexander Ritter (Weeks 3-8) L1	Analysis I Prof. Alexander Ritter (Week 2 only) L1
11.00- 12.00	Introductory Calculus Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard (Weeks 4, 5 and 6 only) L1	Introductory Calculus Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard (Weeks 2-8 except Week 3) L1						
12.00- 13.00	Introduction to Logic Prof Volker Halbach, Schools (South School)							General Philosophy Prof Alexander Kaiserman, Schools (North School)
13.00- 14.00								
14.00- 15.00								Fridays@2 (Various weeks) L1
15.00- 16.00								
16.00- 17.00								